Shamil Kahayev, 32

Position 2nd Engineer Date Birthday 18-05-1992
Employment Status Looking for a job Citizenship Azerbaijan

Email shamil.kakhayev@gmail.com Phone +994505399880
Residence Balakan, Azerbaijan Closest Airport Heydar Aliyev Airport

Download CV (PDF)

Additional information

[ have excellent problem solving and time management skills, lots of patience and the ability to work and make good decisions independently.

EXPERIENCE

2nd Engineer - Cable laying vessel

Vessel Name  CLV Ocean Link Vessel flag  Panama

Agency N/A Vessel owner CSM Energy
06.12.2022 - 29.06.2024 (1 year)

Build Year 1978 DWT 1000
ME Power, 2 500 ME Type Black Stone
kW
2nd Engineer - DSV (Diving Support)
DOCUMENTS
Vessel Name DSV ATI Akademik Tofig Vessel flag  Azerbaijan
Ismayilov

Vessel owner CMS
Agency N/A

19.12.2021 - 28.11.2022 (11 months)
Build Year 1989 DWT 1284

ME Power, 1770 ME Type Wartsila


https://maritime-zone.com/en/seamen/pdf?id=174231
mailto:shamil.kakhayev@gmail.com
mailto:shamil.kakhayev@gmail.com
mailto:shamil.kakhayev@gmail.com
tel:+994505399880
tel:+994505399880
tel:+994505399880
https://maritime-zone.com/seamen/pdf?id=174231

kW

3rd Engineer - DSV (Diving Support)

Vessel Name DSV Akademik Tofiq
Ismayilov

Agency N/A
26.09.2018 - 16.12.2021 (3 years)

Build Year 1989 DWT
ME Power, 1770 ME Type
kW

3rd Engineer - AHTS

Vessel Name  Jura

Agency N/A

04.08.2017 - 24.09.2018 (1 year)

Build Year 2002 DWT
ME Power, 5520 ME Type
kW

Motorman - Crew boat

Vessel Name  FCB Rashid Behbudov
Agency N/A

07.11.2016 - 03.08.2017 (9 months)

Build Year 2016 DWT
ME Power, 2 880 ME Type
kW

# Document

1 Travel passport

2 Seaman's book

Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Vessel owner CMS

1284
Wartsila
Vessel flag  Azerbaijan
Vessel owner CMS
2 665
Wartsila
Vessel flag  Azerbaijan
Vessel owner CMS
112
MTU
Country Document Number
Azerbaijan C03250155

Azerbaijan DQKO016583

Issue Date

06.05.2022

15.10.2020

Expiry Date

05.05.2032

15.10.2025



COC & ENDORSEMENT

# Type of the document Qualification

1 Certificate of Competency  2nd Engineer

2 Endorsement 2nd Engineer

ADDITIONAL COC & ENDORSEMENT

# Type of the document Qualification
1 Additional Certificate of 2nd Engineer
Competency
2 Endorsement 2nd Engineer
CERTIFICATES

# Certificate

1 DP Maintenance Certificate

2 BOSIET

3 Yellow Fever Vaccination

4 Proficiency in fast rescue boarts

5 Panama Seaman's book

Country Number
Azerbaijan 000347/20
Azerbaijan 000347/20
Country Number
Azerbaijan 000347/20
Azerbaijan 000347/20

Certificate Number

17/073/2018

526989

798

SU-0204-19

PA0335125

Issue Date

25.11.2020

25.11.2020

Issue Date

25.11.2020

25.11.2020

Issue Date

31.10.2018

22.11.2022

11.10.2022

04.10.2019

08.02.2023

Expiry Date

25.11.2025

25.11.2025

Expiry Date

25.11.2025

25.11.2025

Expiry Date

2028-10-31

2027-11-22

2032-10-11

04.10.2024

08.02.2025



6 International Safety Management Code

7 Leadership and Teamwork

8 IMO Model Courses 1.13,1.19,1.20,1.21

9 Proficiency in survival craft and boats other than fast rescue boats

10 Medical First Aid

11 ENGINE RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

12 Training in advanced fire-fighting

13 Training for seafarers with designated security duties
EDUCATION

# Bachelor / Master Degree

1

Bachelor

SP-2358-21

DL-0243-22

SO-0685-22

SL-0541-22

SN-0415-22

ER-0291-22

SJ-0233-19

SH-0708-19

University

Azerbaijan State Maritime Academy

30.12.2021

15.02.2022

22.02.2022

09.03.2022

22.04.2022

06.05.2022

08.12.2023

13.12.2023

22.12.2026

14.02.2027

22.02.2027

05.03.2027

20.04.2027

24.04.2027

08.12.2028

13.12.2028

Graduation Date

01.06.2014



